Su Mo Tu We| Th

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9
12 13|14 15| 16
19 20|21 22|23
26 27 28 29 30

Jul-16

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

3 [4a] 5 6 7 8 o9

10 11 12 13 14
17 118 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

Aug-16

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 4 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 |13 14 15 16 17
18 19 | 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

Oct-16

Su Mo | Tu We Th Fr | Sa
1
2 3,4 5 6 7|8
9 10 11 12 13 14|15
16 17 18 19 20 21 |22
2324 |25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Su Mo | Tu We Th Fr | Sa
1 2 3| 4|5
6 7 8 9|10 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 | 19
20 21 22 23 25 | 26
27 | 28 | 29 30

2016-2017
MANDATORY CURBSIDE
RECYCLING SCHEDULE

For Recycling Follow
instructions on the other side.

Place items at curbside with your
household garbage no later than
6:00am on the day of pickup.
Weight limit of 50 lbs. per container.
Container lids must be removable.
No yard/or construction debris.

No liquid waste.
No medical waste.

]

No Pickup

July 4, Monday
September 5, Monday
November 11, Friday
November 24, Thursday
December 23, Friday
December 26, Monday
January 2, Monday
February 20, Monday
May 29, Monday

HOLIDAY

Will Be Picked Up
July 5, Tuesday
September 6, Tuesday
November 10, Thursday
November 25, Friday
December 22, Thursday
December 27, Tuesday
January 3, Tuesday
February 21, Tuesday
May 30, Tuesday

Friday November 25, 2016 will have Regular Pickup

QUESTIONS? CALL 593-7122

Dec-16

Su Mo Tu We Th | Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6,7 8 9 10
11 (12 13 14 15 16 17
18 |19 20 21 22
25 27 |28 29 30

31

Jan-17
Tu We Th Fr Sa
3 4 5 6 7
10 | 11 12 | 13 | 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

Feb-17

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 11
12 1 13 14 15 16 18

19 21|22 23 25
26 27 | 28

17
24

Mar-17
Su Mo Tu We Th

Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
16
23
30

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

17
24
31

18
25

Apr-17
Su Mo Tu We Th | Fr Sa
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13|14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

May-17

Su Mo Tu We Th | Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 |10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21|22 23|24 25|26 27

28 [[29] 30




